
4.5 4 16
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Четырёхкомнатн
ая квартира
(евро) 

12 976 065 
Базовая цена

10 770 134 
Цена со скидками

78.51 м2

Общая площадь

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок

13.7м²

14.22м²

12.62м²

9.77м²

3.84м²
2.82м²

17.82м²

В комплексе В корпусе

Cекция 1

Cекция 2

Cекция 5

Cекция 3

Cекция 4

Закрытый двор




